       © 2024 Labsphere, Inc. All Rights Reserved PB-14093-000 Rev 04
Reflect any wavelength
www.labsphere.com   |   sales@labsphere.com
Low reflectance light absorbing
materials and targets
Excellent light absorption
Characterizing the performance of Lidar and
Time of Flight (ToF) sensing systems at low

Size  Weight Thickness
0.5 m x 0.5 m  2.0 kg  6 mm
Ordering Information
Model Number Description Order Number
SBT-05M-CT-TM Spectrablack, Commercial Target, 0.5 m x 0.5 m, 18.5 mm thick,  AA-01600-001
 Honeycomb Al backing, with mounting, no calibration
SBT-05M-CT-TMCM Spectrablack, Commercial Target, 0.5 m x 0.5 m, 18.5 mm thick, Honeycomb Al backing,  AA-01601-001
 with mounting, nine point uniformity map reported at 905 nm and a report of the
 average reflectance from 350 to 2400 nm derived from the nine points used for mapping
SBT-05M-LT-TMCM Spectrablack, Lidar Target. 0.5 m x 0.5 m, 18.5 mm thick, Honeycomb Al backing,  AA-01601-005
 with mounting, nine point mappings and calibrations at 850, 905, and 1550 nm
SBT-05M-RT-T Spectrablack, Rigid Target, 0.5 m  x 0.5 m, 6mm thick light Al backing,  AA-01600-003
 no mounting, no calibration
SBT-05M-RT-TCM Spectrablack, Rigid Target. 0.5 m x 0.5 m, 6 mm thick, light Al backing, no mounting, AA-01601-003
 nine point uniformity map reported at 905 nm, and a report of the average reflectance from
 350 to 2400 nm derived from the nine points used for mapping
Custom size options are available. Please contact our Technical Sales Team to discuss.